
 Faith Academy Baseball 
 2023 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 Day  Date  Opponent  Location  Time 

 Thurs. Feb. 16  Daphne  Daphne  5:30 p.m. 
 Fri.      Feb. 17  Elberta  Bryant  4:00 p.m. 
 Sat.     Feb. 18  Diberville  Theodore  11:00 a.m. 

 Fri       Feb. 24  Russellville  Faith Complex            6:00 p.m. 
 Sat.     Feb. 25  George County  George County  TBA 

 Green County  George County  TBA 
 Perfect Game Showdown 

 Thur. Mar  2  TBA 
 Fri.    Mar. 3  TBA 
 Sat.   Mar. 4  TBA 
 Tues. Mar. 7  Bayside  Faith Complex  5:00 p.m 
 Sat.    Mar.11  Spanish Fort  Spanish Fort  12:00 p.m. 

 Spanish Fort  Spanish Fort  2:30 p.m. 

 Battle of the Beach 
 Tues.  Mar. 14  Pascagoula  Pascagoula  7:30 p.m. 
 Thurs. Mar.16  Northpoint Christian  Vancleave  3:00 p.m. 
 Sat.    Mar.  18  Madison Academy  Faith Complex  11:00 a.m. 

 Madison Academy  vs  Faith Complex  1:30 p.m. 
 Spanish Fort 
 Spanish Fort  Faith Complex  4:00 p.m. 

 Tues.  Mar. 21  Bayshore  Faith Complex  4:00 p.m. 
 Thurs. Mar. 23  Blount  Faith Complex  4:00 p.m. 

 Blount  Faith Complex  6:00 p.m. 
 Fri       Mar. 24  McGill-Toolen  Lipscomb Field         6:00 p.m. 
 Tues.  Mar. 28  Alexandria  Faith Complex  3:00 p.m. 
 Thurs. Mar. 30  Theodore  Faith Complex          6:00 p.m. 
 Fri       Mar. 31  Theodore  Theodore  4:00 p.m.. 

 Theodore  Theodore  6:30 p.m. 
 Thurs. Apr. 6  Saraland  Faith Complex  6:00 p.m. 
 Fri.      Apr.7  Saraland  Saraland  5:00 p.m. 

 Saraland  Saraland  7:30 p.m 
 Tues.  Apr. 11  Gulf Shores  Faith Complex  6:30 p.m. 
 Thurs. Apr. 13  Murphy  Mims Park  5:00 p.m. 
 Fri.      Apr. 14  Murphy  Faith Complex  4:00 p.m. 

 Murphy  Faith Complex  6:30 p.m. 
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